
411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802City of Long Beach

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 110-0432 Name: PW - United Storm Water-oil spill response

Status:Type: Agenda Item Approved

File created: In control:4/6/2010 City Council

On agenda: Final action:5/18/2010 5/18/2010

Title: Recommendation to authorize City Manager to increase Contract No. 31353 with United Storm Water,
Inc. by $787,000, for a total FY 2010 amount of $1,398,498, for oil spill response at storm drain pump
station SD23 located at the Port of Long Beach, and emergency response to floods throughout the
City during the months of January and February 2010.  (Citywide)

Sponsors: Public Works

Indexes: Amendments, Contracts

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 051810-R-29sr.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approve recommendationCity Council5/18/2010 1 Pass

City of Long Beach Printed on 7/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

